

SSI No. 201 of 2019.

Order No. 36, dated 08.06.2026

Today is fixed for ER of WA.

No ER of WA is received as yet.

Issue strong reminder to IC, Beldanga PS.

To 12.08.2026 for ER of WA positively.

Copy of this order be sent to the IC, Beldanga PS for compliance.

Dictated & corrected by me,

A.S.J(3), Bmp

Additional Sessions Judge,
3rd Court, Berhampore.